CHELSEA VS PAFOS FC

LEAGUE PHASE UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE LONDON

Stamford Bridge

Lxndon, England
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Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

€490.50/pax
$549.36/pax
€553.00/pax
$619.36/pax
€753.00/pax
$843.36/pax

€878.00/pax
$983.36/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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